	04-16-20	03	Attorney Docket N	10. 8000-102
For (PTO-1595)	10242066			nent of Commerce and Trademark Office
Γο the Honorable Commissioner of Patents	10242066 s and Trademarks: Please r		hed original documents or o	copy thereof.
1. Name of Conveying Party(ies):  Tomoharu KIYUNA   4.   Ac Jitional name(s) of conveying party(ies) att  □ Yes  □ No	- 03	me: NEC dress: 7-1, \$ Mina	dress of receiving party( Corporation Shiba 5-chome to-ku o, Japan	ic996 U.S. PTO (sai
○ Nature of Conveyance:  ☐ Me	Addition □ Yest		nd address(es) attached? No	T
A. Patent Application No(s).  10/2 )03 SDIRETAI 00000060 10409140  10:8)21 40.00 DP	application, the execution		oplication is: <u>March 28, 2</u> nt No(s).	<u>:003</u>
		umbers attach		
Name and address of party to whom co concerning document should be mailed		involved: 1	of applications and pate	nts
Customer No.: <u>00466</u> YOUNG & THOMPSON	7.			
Second Floor	8.	<ul><li>⊠ Enclose</li><li>☐ Authoriz</li></ul>	ed to be charged to depo	
	8.	<ul><li>Enclose</li><li>Authoriz</li><li>Deposit Accord</li></ul>	d ed to be charged to depo ount No. <u>25-0120</u> cate copy of this page if p	osit account
Second Floor 745 South 23 <sup>rd</sup> Street Arlington, VA 22202	8.  DO NOT USE THIS	Enclose Authoriz Deposit Acco (Attach duplid deposit accord	d ed to be charged to depo ount No. <u>25-0120</u> cate copy of this page if p	osit account
Second Floor 745 South 23 <sup>rd</sup> Street Arlington, VA 22202	DO NOT USE THIS pelief, the foregoing inform	Enclose Authoriz Deposit Acco (Attach duplic deposit accor  SPACE	d ed to be charged to depo ount No. <u>25-0120</u> cate copy of this page if p unt)	osit account

Attornev	Docket N	0.		
,		~·		_

## **ASSIGNMENT**

WHEREAS,		
	Tomoharu K	Kiyuna of Tokyo, Japan
		cant(s)", have invented certain new and useful improvements in ON METHOD AND DEVICE
(a)	for which an ap	plication for a United States patent was filed on
		, Application No
(b)		plication for a United States patent was executed on
WHE		ooration
whose addre	ss is <u>7-1, Shi</u>	iba 5-chome, Minato-ku, Tokyo, Japan
the said inverse patents which the use and	ention in the Unite th may be granted behoof of its leg	ed States and the entire right, title and interest in and to any and therefore in the United States, for its sole use and behoof, and representatives, to the full end of the term for which said provided to the second behavior been half by applicant(s) by
-	•	entirely as the same would have been held by applicant(s) ha
	and sale not been	
• •	• ,	authorize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents ted States patents to said assignee(s).
Date March		ica otates paterns to sala assignoc(s).
Date		(signature) Tomoharu Kryuna
	)	Tomoharu Kiguna
_	,	(signature) Tomoharu Kryuna
Date	1	(signature)  (signature)  (signature)  (signature)  Masato Kimura
_	28, 2003	(signature)  Tomoharu Krijuna  (signature)

**RECORDED: 04/09/2003** 

PATENT REEL: 013951 FRAME: 0660